
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1200730 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Historical

File created: In control:8/27/2020 Council

On agenda: Final action:9/17/2020 9/27/2020

Title: Authorizing a $3,052,395.00 second amendment to an agreement with Turner Construction Company
for Project No. 07181111 – ADA Compliance Project for Starlight Theatre Seating Bowl CM@Risk for
a total contract amount of $3,183,477.00; authorizing a $200,085.00 eighth amendment to an
agreement with Piper-Wind Architects for Project No. 07001111 - ADA Compliance Project for a total
contract amount of $11,201,360.05; and recognizing this ordinance as having an accelerated effective
date.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Fact Sheet, 2. Fiscal Note, 3. Authenticated Ordinance

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Passed as SubstitutedCouncil9/17/2020 1

Kansas City Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

